
Myth & Ember Coffee House
2 1 2  E  M A R S H A L L ,  V A N  A L S T Y N E ,  T X

espresso

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Americano

-------

Cortado

Espresso

20

5.75

5.75

5.75

6.05

4.60

---

16

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.40

4.10

---

3.40

3.10

12
4.65

4.65

4.65

4.80

3.60

---

->   

->   

SIZE IN OZ.

Note: All prices are subject to change and may be different at checkout.

Drink Menu

coffee

House Drip

Special Drip

Cold Brew

French Press

SIZE IN OZ.
20

3.85

4.35

5.15

16

3.40

3.85

4.55

5.95

12
2.90

3.35

3.90

->

add-ons
Syrup

Sauce

Alt. Milk

+0.35 - 0.75

+0.40 - 0.90

+0.55 - 1.00

8 - 20 oz Note: Iced drinks vary slightly on price,

as do many add on’s and modifiers. For

exact totals or for prices of items and

items not on this menu, please use the

Joe app or ask at register.



energy fizzers
Blue Fruit

I.R.B.

Pink Drink

Strawberry Bull

Ocean Breeze

not coffee

Loose Leaf Hot Tea

Shaken Iced Tea 

London Fog

Frappe

Chai Latte

"Dirty" Chai

Steamer

Hot chocolate

24
5.65

20
4.95

32
6.55

20
---

Prices Above +$1.00

5.40

6.75

6.35

Prices Above +$1.00

4.10

4.30

16
3.95

4.90

5.95

5.70

3.60

3.85

12
3.40

     

4.30

5.00

3.10

3.35

SIZE IN OZ.

SIZE IN OZ.

Myth & Ember Coffee House
2 1 2  E  M A R S H A L L ,  V A N  A L S T Y N E ,  T X

Drink Menu

Note: Iced drinks vary slightly on price, as do many add on’s and modifiers. For exact totals or for prices of items and

items not on this menu, please use the Joe app or ask at register.



breakfast & bakery

5 . 2 5

gluten *friendly

4 . 7 5

M&E cheddar cheese, garlic, and herb
biscuit.

Cheddar & Herb Biscuit 4 . 7 5

5 . 2 5

*Our gluten friendly options are not gluten "safe." While
gluten-free flour is used, the items are prepared in the
same kitchen as regular flour, and therefore should not be
considered safe from cross-contamination.

Traditional Croissant 3 . 0 0

Coffee Cake Slice 5 . 9 5

Marshall Breakfast Sandwich 6 . 8 5

Traditional fluffy and flakey croissant,
baked fresh.

Fresh baked coffee cake with a brown
sugar strudel topping. Made with our
house espresso.

Spiced egg patty, mild sausage patty, and
pepper jack cheese served in a croissant
sandwich with our secret “Marshall
Sauce.”

Moist muffins baked with fresh
blueberries, in a gluten-free flour batter,
and given a touch of lemon zest for flavor.

Lemon Blueberry Muffin

Classic Chocolate Chip muffins with
gluten-free flour and brown sugar base.

Chocolate Chip Muffin

Classic, crumbly and fresh blueberry
scones on a gluten-free flour base.

Blueberry Scone

5 . 2 5

Seasonal & Rotating: In stock for special
occasions/holidays.

Seasonal Scone

Note: All prices are subject to change and may be temporarily different in store

Myth & Ember Coffee House
2 1 2  E  M A R S H A L L ,  V A N  A L S T Y N E ,  T X

Food Menu

3 . 5 0
Classic, Crumbly Chocolate Chip Cookies

Espresso Double Chocolate
Cookies

All baked items are made in-house or from a partnership with other businesses. Due to bake
and prep times, items are prone to selling out.

Important Note

grab & go

Wholesome, gluten free oatmeal cups
perfect for “on-the-go.”

Oatmeal Cups 4 . 0 5

3 . 7 5
Vegan, Gluten Free Protein Bars.
Protein Pucks

Greek Yogurt Parfaits V A R Y
Greek Yogurt Parfaits with Granola and
an assortment of garnishes and fillings.



Signatures

5.40 / 6.10 / 6.55I R I S H  M O C H A
Mocha with Irish Cream Finish

12oz / 16oz / 20oz

6.60              S W E E T N E S S  -  1 6  O Z .
ICED, Brown Sugar & Vanilla, Shaken, Served in 20oz. Cup

S A L T Y  D O G *
Salted Caramel, Irish Cream, and more?

5.45 / 6.10 / 6.55

S A L T E D  B O U R B O N
V A N I L L A
Not made with bourbon... sorry

5.40 / 6.00 / 6.50 

Lattes

House Blend / Single Origin
F R E N C H  P R E S S  -  2 4  O Z .
Immersion Style Brew, Metal Filter.

5.95 / 6.65

C L E V E R  D R I P P E R  -  1 6  O Z .
Immersion Style Brew, Paper Filter.

COMING SOON

Brews

D R I P  T O W E R  -  1 2  O Z .
Drip Tower Cold Brew

COMING SOON

 Iced drinks vary slightly on price, as do many add on’s and modifiers. For exact totals or for prices of

items and for items not on this menu, please use the Joe app or ask at register.

*Contains nut extracts.


