

# Myth & Ember Coffee House

212 E MARSHALL, VAN ALSTYNE, TX

## Drink Menu

espresso	SIZE IN OZ.		
	12	16	20
Latte	4.65	5.25	5.75
Flat White	4.65	5.25	5.75
Cappuccino	4.65	5.25	5.75
Macchiato	4.80	5.40	6.05
Americano	3.60	4.10	4.60
		/	<u> </u>
Cortado	_>	3.40	
Espresso	_>	3.10	
coffee	SIZE IN OZ.		
	12	16	20
House Drip	2.90	3.40	3.85
Special Drip	3.35	3.85	4.35
Cold Brew	3.90	4.55	5.15
French Press	->	5.95	

add-ons	8 - 20 oz
Syrup	+0.35 - 0.75
Sauce	+0.40 - 0.90
Alt. Milk	+0.55 - 1.00

Note: Iced drinks vary slightly on price, as do many add on's and modifiers. For exact totals or for prices of items and items not on this menu, please use the Joe app or ask at register.

Note: All prices are subject to change and may be different at checkout.



# Myth & Ember Coffee House

212 E MARSHALL, VAN ALSTYNE, TX

Drink Menu

not coffee		SIZE	IN UZ.
JJ	12	16	20
Loose Leaf Hot Tea	3.40	3.95	
Shaken Iced Tea	Prices A	bove +	\$1.00
London Fog	4.30	4.90	5.40
Frappe		5.95	6.75

Chai Latte "Dirty" Chai 5.00 5.70 6.35 Prices Above +\$1.00

Steamer	3.10	3.60	4.10
Hot chocolate	3.35	3.85	4.30

energy fizzers	s		
Blue Fruit			
I.R.B.		SIZE I	N OZ.
Pink Drink		24 5.65	
Strawberry Bull	1.50	0.00	0.00
Ocean Breeze			

Note: Iced drinks vary slightly on price, as do many add on's and modifiers. For exact totals or for prices of items and items not on this menu, please use the Joe app or ask at register.

# Myth & Ember Coffee House

212 E MARSHALL, VAN ALSTYNE, TX Food Menu

### breakfast & bakery

Espresso Double Chocolate 3.50 Cookies Classic, Crumbly Chocolate Chip Cookies

Cheddar & Herb Biscuit 4.75 M&E cheddar cheese, garlic, and herb biscuit.

Traditional Croissant 3.00 Traditional fluffy and flakey croissant, baked fresh.

**Coffee Cake Slice** Fresh baked coffee cake with a brown sugar strudel topping. Made with our house espresso.

#### Marshall Breakfast Sandwich 6.85

Spiced egg patty, mild sausage patty, and pepper jack cheese served in a croissant sandwich with our secret "Marshall Sauce."

#### Greek Yogurt Parfaits

VARY

5.95

Greek Yogurt Parfaits with Granola and an assortment of garnishes and fillings.

### gluten \*friendly

\*Our gluten friendly options are not gluten "safe." While gluten-free flour is used, the items are prepared in the same kitchen as regular flour, and therefore should not be considered safe from cross-contamination.

Lemon Blueberry Muffin 5.25 Moist muffins baked with fresh blueberries, in a gluten-free flour batter, and given a touch of lemon zest for flavor.

Chocolate Chip Muffin 5.25 Classic Chocolate Chip muffins with gluten-free flour and brown sugar base.

Blueberry Scone Classic, crumbly and fresh blueberry scones on a gluten-free flour base.

Seasonal Scone Seasonal & Rotating: In stock for special occasions/holidays.

4.75

5.25

## grab & go

Protein Pucks Vegan, Gluten Free Protein Bars.

3.75

4.05

Oatmeal Cups Wholesome, gluten free oatmeal cups perfect for "on-the-go."

#### Important Note

All baked items are made in-house or from a partnership with other businesses. Due to bake and prep times, items are prone to selling out.

Note: All prices are subject to change and may be temporarily different in store

**SALTY DOG\*** Salted Caramel, Irish Cream, and more?

SALTED BOURBON VANILLA Not made with bourbon... sorry

**SWEETNESS - 16 OZ.** ICED, Brown Sugar & Vanilla, Shaken, Served in 20oz. Cup

IRISH MOCHA Mocha with Irish Cream Finish 12oz / 16oz / 20oz 5.45 / 6.10 / 6.55

5.40 / 6.00 / 6.50

5.40 / 6.10 / 6.55

6.60

**FRENCH PRESS - 24 OZ.** Immersion Style Brew, Metal Filter.

**CLEVER DRIPPER - 16 OZ.** Immersion Style Brew, Paper Filter.

**DRIP TOWER - 12 OZ.** Drip Tower Cold Brew

Iced drinks vary slightly on price, as do many add on's and modifiers. For exact totals or for prices of items and for items not on this menu, please use the Joe app or ask at register.

5.95 / 6.65

House Blend / Single Origin

**COMING SOON** 

**COMING SOON**